

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
		<u>Recood Entry</u>				
1.		prov. and applying				
		of tack coat (RS-1)-do-				
	1	30.00	$\frac{6.94 + 3.75}{2}$			$= 160.35m^2$
		13	30.00×3.75			$= 1462.50m^2$
	1	20.00	$\frac{3.75 + 5.12 + 3.75}{3}$			$= 84.13m^2$
		12	30.00×3.75	2		$= 1350.00m^2$
		15	30.00×3.75	2		$= 1687.50m^2$
	2	15.00	$\frac{3.75 + 5.31 + 3.75}{3}$			$= 128.16m^2$
		14	30.00×3.75			$= 1575.00m^2$
						$6447.80m^2$
						unit = $6375.00m^2$
2.		prov. and laying of				
		S. D. B. C -do-				
	1	30.00	$\frac{6.94 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.025$			$= 4.01m^3$
		13	$30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.025$			$= 36.56m^3$
	1	20.00	$\frac{3.75 + 5.12 + 3.75}{3} \times 0.025$			$= 2.10m^3$
		12	$30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.025$			$= 33.75m^3$
		15	$30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.025$			$= 42.19m^3$
	2	15.00	$\frac{3.75 + 5.31 + 3.75}{3} \times 0.025$			$= 3.20m^3$

Continuation 3

Continuation 3

6
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	14X3	0.00X	3.75X	0.025	$= 39.38m^3$
					$= 161.19m^3$
				limit =	$160.97m^3$
3.	Const. of un-reinforced				
	p.c.c — do —				
	4X30.00X	3.75X	0.160		$= 72.00m^3$
	1X10.00X	3.75X	0.160		$= 6.00m^3$
	1X20.00X	$3.75 + 4.78 + 3.75$	0.160		$= 13.10m^3$
		3			
	9X30.00X	3.75X	0.160		$= 162.00m^3$

	1X17.00X	$3.75 + 6.28$	0.160		$= 13.64m^3$
		2			$266.74m^3$
				limit =	$264.82m^3$
	Rdrl. 28/12/25				
	J.E.				

Record Entry					
1.	Const. of Subgrade & sheet do —				
	2X23	X30.00	X0.610	X0.300	$= 252.54m^3$
	2	X33X30.00X	0.600X	0.300	$= 368.28m^3$
	2X	14X30.00X	0.360X	0.140	$= 42.34m^3$
	2X	1X17.00X	0.360X	0.140	$= 1.71m^3$
					$664.87m^3$
				Continuation	limit = $664.44m^3$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
2.	prov. RCC	15	gr	km		
	Stone	-do-				
	(i) km	Stone	-do-	=	3 No.	
	(ii) 200m	Stone	-do-	=	8 No.	
3.	Brick masonry in					
	CM (1:3) in proportion	-do-				
	2x4.	40x0.	40x0.	60 =	2.11m ³	
	2x4.	60x0.	40x0.	60 =	2.21m ³	
					4.32m ³	
4.	plastering with					
	Cement mortar (1:4)	-do-				
	4.00x	4.40	x	0.60 =	10.56m ²	
	2.00	x	4.40	x	0.40 =	3.52m ²
	4.00	x	0.40	x	0.60 =	0.96m ²
	4.00	x	4.60	x	0.60 =	11.04m ²
	2.00	x	4.60	x	0.40 =	3.68m ²
	4.00	x	0.40	x	0.60 =	0.96m ²
					30.72m ²	
5.	painting two coats					
	on new conc. surface	-do-				
	Qty same as					
	above item	-do-		=	30.72m ²	
6.	prov. direction & place					
	identification	-do-				
	1x	1.2x	0.800	=	0.96m ²	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7.	prov. and fixing of retro-reflectorised do-				
(i) 600mm equilateral & D	do-				= 7 No.
(ii) 600mm circular	do-				= 3 No.
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rect.	do-				= 3 No.
(iv) 900mm side octagon	do				= 1 No.
8.	planting & maint. of trees by road sides do-				
					= 85 No.
9.	prov. & laying road marking do-				
B.T	2 X 33	X 30.00	X 0.100	2	198.00 m ²
	2 X 23	X 30.00	X 0.100	2	138.00 m ²
	2 X 1	X 20.00	X 0.100	2	4.00 m ²
					<u>340.00 m²</u>
pedestrian,	3 X 2	X 3.75	X 0.100	2	2.25 m ²
PCC,	2 X 14	X 30.00	X 0.100	2	84.00 m ²
	2 X 1	X 17.00	X 0.100	2	<u>3.40 m²</u>
					87.40 m ²
10.	prov. & fixing MR road maintenance board do-				= 1 No
R.D. 28/02/25					
J.E.					
Certified that the work has been Completed.					

Continuation

 R.D. 28/02/25
 J.E.

Abstract of cost

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1).	Clearing and grubbing road Land - do -				
0.321 Hec.	vide	T.m.	B p	(1)	
	@ RS. 76926.08/Hec				RS. 24693.00
(2).	Excavation for Boxcutting - do -				
43.31 m ³	vide	T.m.	B p	(1)	
	@ RS. 104.01/m ³				RS. 4505.00
(3/2).	prov. & fixing of M.R. logo & maint. board - do -				
2 NO.	vide	T.m.	B p	(2)	
1 NO.	vide	T.m.	B p	(8)	
3 NO.	@ RS. 11251.67/each				RS. 33755.00
(4).	Const. of G.S. Box-II - do -				
69.295 m ³	vide	T.m.	B p	(2)	
	@ RS. 2730.76/m ³				RS. 189228.00
(5).	prov. laying and compacting WBM Gr-II - do -				
27.1725 m ³	vide	T.m.	B p	(3)	
	@ RS. 5801.02/m ³				RS. 157628.00
(6/3).	prov. laying & compacting WBM Gr-III - do -				
99.347 m ³	vide	T.m.	B p	(4)	
	@ RS. 5526.31/m ³				RS. 549022.00

Continuation C.D. RS. 769603.00
758831.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/49). prov. laying 300m ϕ irrigation pipe do - 20.00M vide T.m. B p - (4) @ RS. 1008.48/each — RS. 20170.00					
(8/10). prov. and applying of prime coat do - 1159.12m ² vide T.m. B p - (4) @ RS. 58.95/m ² — RS. 68330.00					
(9/13). prov. and applying of Tack coat do - 6375.00m ² vide T.m. B p - (5) @ RS. 16.89/m ² — RS. 107674.00					
(10/15). prov. and laying of S. D. B. C do - 160.97m ³ vide T.m. B p - (6) @ RS. 15170.97/m ³ — RS. 2442071.1					
(11/17). Const. un-reinforced pcc M-30 cr do - 264.82m ³ vide T.m. B p - (6) @ RS. 9945.01/m ³ — RS. 2633645.0					
(12/5). Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder do - 664.44m ³ vide T.m. B p - (6) @ RS. 264.72/m ³ — RS. 175891.00					

Continuation C.O. RS. 6217384.00
6406612.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/19).	prov. & fixing of RCC				
	M-15 gr - do -				
3 rd km Stone	V Tm B P - (7)				
	@ RS. 3259.92/each				RS. 97980.00
8 NO 200m Stone	V Tm B P - (7)				
	@ RS. 875.33/each				RS. 7003.00
(14/46).	Bricks masonry in ch				
	(1:3) - do -				
4.32m ³	vide T.m. B P - (7)				
	@ RS. 7115.18/m ³				RS. 30738.00
(15/47).	plastering with CM				
	(1:4) - do -				
30.72m ²	vide T.m. B P - (7)				
	@ RS. 256.55/m ²				RS. 7881.00
(16/48).	painting two coats				
	including prime - do -				
30.72m ²	vide T.m. B P - (7)				
	@ RS. 136.59/m ²				RS. 4196.00
(17/19).	prov. direction &				
	place identification - do -				
0.96m ²	vide T.m. B P - (7)				
	@ RS. 15211.58/m ²				RS. 14603.00
(18/21).	prov. retro-reflectorised				
	causing board - do -				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7 No. 600mm equil. 11 VTMB P-⑧					
@ RS. 45 98.70/m ²					RS. 32191.00
3 No. 600mm circular VTMB P-⑧					
@ RS. 44 69.53/each					RS. 13409.00
3 No. 600mm x 450mm rect. VTMB P-⑧					
@ RS. 43 25.00/each					RS. 12975.00
1 No. 900mm side octagon VTMB P-⑧					
@ RS. 87 94.36/each					RS. 8794.00
(19/24). planting of trees					
by road sidedo-					
85					
85 No. vide T.m.B P-⑧					

@ RS. 1305.10/each					RS. 110934.00
(20/26). prov. & laying of					
road marking do-					
34000m ² B.T VTMB P-⑧					
@ RS. 886.50/m ²					RS. 301410.00
2.25m ² B.T VTMB P-⑧					
@ RS. 886.50/m ²					RS. 1995.00
87.40m ² PCC VTMB P-⑧					
@ RS. 988.82/m ²					RS. 86423.00
					RS. 704894.00
Add 0.5 T 18 %					RS. 1268810.00
Add cess 1%					RS. 70489.00
Add S. fee					RS. 63681.00
					RS. 8451924.00
C.D.					

Continuation

Material Statement

Continuation

Continuation

JE-

Continuation